

CLR NO. 130 of 2017

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Mr. S. Bhatt,
learned counsel for the respondent, list
this revision on 22.05.2018.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

26.04.2018

Neha