

IA No. 10630 of 2018

IA No. 173 of 2019

In

CLR No. 130 of 2017

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Mr. B.D. Pande, Advocate for the revisionist.

Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the respondent.

Urgency Application Nos. 10630 of 2018 and 173 of 2019 are allowed.

List in the week commencing from 11th March, 2019.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

Dated 08.01.2019

Shiv