

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. B.D. Pande, learned counsel for the revisionist.

Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the respondent.

At the joint request of the parties, list this matter on 04.04.2019.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

11.03.2019

Aswal