

CLR No. 130 of 2017

**Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.**

Mr. B.D. Pande, Advocate for the revisionist.

Urgency application IA No. 15580 of 2019 is allowed.

List this case in the third week of February 2020.

Parul

**(Lok Pal Singh, J.)**

27.11.2019