

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 970 517"><u>CLR No. 130 of 2017</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 524 1214 562"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="660 573 1422 779" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="660 573 1422 651">1. Mr. Siddharth Singh, learned counsel for the revisionist.</li><li data-bbox="660 658 1422 696">2. Put up this case on 17.11.2025.</li><li data-bbox="660 703 1422 779">3. Urgency application IA No. 15583 of 2025 is disposed of.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1011 869 1422 943" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b> <b>11.11.2025</b></p> <p data-bbox="660 949 740 978">Nahid</p>

