

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 309 863 336"><u>CLR No. 130 of 2017</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 342 1139 383"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 423 1513 898" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 423 1513 495">1. Mr. Siddharath Singh, learned counsel for the revisionist.<li data-bbox="643 501 1513 573">2. Mr. Nandan Arya, learned counsel for the respondents.<li data-bbox="643 580 1513 696">3. Revisionist has already filed objection to the application moved by the respondents under Order 41 Rule 27 of CPC.<li data-bbox="643 703 1513 853">4. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted ten days time to file response to the objection filed by revisionist to the application moved under Order 41 Rule 27 of CPC.<li data-bbox="643 860 1513 898">5. List this case in the week commencing 05.01.2026. <p data-bbox="1129 983 1501 1064" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 15.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1070 687 1097">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--